
Iron Kid 3K MS Boys 9/21/2021 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Boys

Deuley, Landen Jackson1 11:17.811 Scorer

George, Connor Jackson2 11:21.792 Scorer

Silvis, Harry Blennerhassett3 11:32.353 Scorer

Murphy, Nathan Edison4 11:33.534 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack Blennerhassett5 11:33.755 Scorer

McLain, Gatlin Blennerhassett6 11:36.936 Scorer

Littleton, Josh Edison7 12:06.507 Scorer

Thorpe, Carter Jackson8 12:12.528 Scorer

Brogan, Cody Jackson9 12:19.399 Scorer

Salazar, Ricardo VanDevender10 12:19.9910 Scorer

Erlandson, Jimmy Wood Co Christian11 12:22.5411 Scorer

Smith, Cole Edison12 12:31.3512 Scorer

Mullen, Matthew Blennerhassett13 12:34.4213 Scorer

McVey, Logan Blennerhassett14 12:44.2514 Scorer

Herrera, Tony Hamilton15 12:44.5515 Scorer

Cheuvront, Sylas Hamilton16 12:50.9316 Scorer

Navarro, Koa Wood Co Christian17 12:56.9217 Scorer

Bowman, Gavin Jackson18 13:05.4818 Scorer

McIntire, Daniel Hamilton19 13:28.1519 Scorer

Hemingway, Cameron VanDevender20 13:39.6420 Scorer

Rake, Jase Edison21 13:54.7721 Scorer

Strothers, Carter Blennerhassett22 13:57.1322 Displacer

Bowling, Jay Hamilton23 14:01.8123 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase Edison24 14:05.8124 Scorer

Morris, Ben VanDevender25 14:08.1725 Scorer

Ervin, Lyndyn VanDevender26 14:09.9826 Scorer

Mincks, Rogan Hamilton27 14:18.7527 Scorer

Morehead, Carter Jackson28 14:22.2728 Displacer

Wagoner, Brantley Jackson29 14:39.3529 Displacer

Cunningham, Zayden Jackson30 14:43.66

Matthews, Aiden Hamilton31 14:48.4130 Displacer

Fling, Gavin Blennerhassett32 14:49.8731 Displacer

Cheuvront, Elias Hamilton33 14:52.8632 Displacer

Gillespie, Brock Jackson34 15:06.65

Duranti, Jacob Blennerhassett35 15:07.73

Johnson, Nicholas Edison36 15:15.3533 Displacer
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Hayes, Thomas Jackson37 15:19.47

Treat, Aiden Edison38 15:59.2934 Displacer

Bills, Jude Wood Co Christian39 16:03.7335 Scorer

Skidmore, Jason Edison40 16:33.93

Blackwell, Jadon Wood Co Christian41 16:45.7736 Scorer

Homer, Nick Jackson42 16:45.98

Valentine, Wyatt Edison43 16:56.68

Sheppard, Isaac Wood Co Christian44 17:34.2937 Scorer

Roton, Jackson Edison45 17:53.12

Bell, Tyler Hamilton46 18:51.81

Aston, Henry Jackson47 19:41.99

Powell, Josh Edison48 19:52.30

Daughtery, Jacob Jackson49 20:26.29

Cline, Garrett Edison50 20:33.34

Cabbil, Julien Edison51 20:39.34

Ervin, Jayden VanDevender52 20:42.2738 Scorer

Spatafore, Eli Hamilton53 22:23.36

Colley, Ephriam Edison54 22:36.55

Spatafore, Caleb Hamilton55 23:02.08

55Total Race:
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Iron Kid 3K MS Boys 9/21/2021 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

MS Boys

Jackson 38Tot Pts1

Deuley, Landen Jackson 11:17.811 Scorer

George, Connor Jackson 11:21.792 Scorer

Thorpe, Carter Jackson 12:12.528 Scorer

Brogan, Cody Jackson 12:19.399 Scorer

Bowman, Gavin Jackson 13:05.4818 Scorer

Morehead, Carter Jackson 14:22.2728 Displacer

Wagoner, Brantley Jackson 14:39.3529 Displacer

Blennerhassett 41Tot Pts2

Silvis, Harry Blennerhassett 11:32.353 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack Blennerhassett 11:33.755 Scorer

McLain, Gatlin Blennerhassett 11:36.936 Scorer

Mullen, Matthew Blennerhassett 12:34.4213 Scorer

McVey, Logan Blennerhassett 12:44.2514 Scorer

Strothers, Carter Blennerhassett 13:57.1322 Displacer

Fling, Gavin Blennerhassett 14:49.8731 Displacer

Edison 68Tot Pts3

Murphy, Nathan Edison 11:33.534 Scorer

Littleton, Josh Edison 12:06.507 Scorer

Smith, Cole Edison 12:31.3512 Scorer

Rake, Jase Edison 13:54.7721 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase Edison 14:05.8124 Scorer

Johnson, Nicholas Edison 15:15.3533 Displacer

Treat, Aiden Edison 15:59.2934 Displacer

Hamilton 100Tot Pts4

Herrera, Tony Hamilton 12:44.5515 Scorer

Cheuvront, Sylas Hamilton 12:50.9316 Scorer

McIntire, Daniel Hamilton 13:28.1519 Scorer

Bowling, Jay Hamilton 14:01.8123 Scorer

Mincks, Rogan Hamilton 14:18.7527 Scorer

Matthews, Aiden Hamilton 14:48.4130 Displacer

Cheuvront, Elias Hamilton 14:52.8632 Displacer
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

VanDevender 119Tot Pts5

Salazar, Ricardo VanDevender 12:19.9910 Scorer

Hemingway, Cameron VanDevender 13:39.6420 Scorer

Morris, Ben VanDevender 14:08.1725 Scorer

Ervin, Lyndyn VanDevender 14:09.9826 Scorer

Ervin, Jayden VanDevender 20:42.2738 Scorer

Wood Co Christian 136Tot Pts6

Erlandson, Jimmy Wood Co Christian 12:22.5411 Scorer

Navarro, Koa Wood Co Christian 12:56.9217 Scorer

Bills, Jude Wood Co Christian 16:03.7335 Scorer

Blackwell, Jadon Wood Co Christian 16:45.7736 Scorer

Sheppard, Isaac Wood Co Christian 17:34.2937 Scorer

38Total Race:
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